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Eddie Abisaab eabisaab@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Mary Beth Adams marybeth.adams@itac.us.com  ITAC 
Daivd Adams dadams@warrenenviro.com  Warren Enviro 
Jay Allen jallen@ahenv.com  AH Engineering Consultants, Inc. 
Edward Antoun eantoun@ahenv.com  AH Engineering Consultants 
Maria Arenas maria.arenas@tetratech.com  Tetra Tech 
Raj Arora Rarora@american-usa.com  American Ductile Iron Pipe 
Stephanie Atienza satienza@hrsd.com  HRSD 
MaryLynn Baldwin marylynn.baldwin@univarsolutions.com  Univar Solutions 
Stede Barnes sbarnes@guernseytingle.com 1 GuernseyTingle 
Jason Barnum jbarnum@hydroresources.com  Hydro Resources Inc. 
Samamatha Barto bartosl@ece-ltd.com 1 Environ-Civil Engineering 
Amber Beamon hrb@hamptonrubber.com  Hampton Rubber 
Jay Bernas HRSD  HRSD 
Jessica Blackburn jessica.blackburn@alphacorporation.com 1 Alpha Corporation 
Kelly Boccippio kelly@damageprevention.com  Damage Prevention Solutions 
Bo Bodniewicz bohdan.bodniewicz@aecom.com  AECOM 
Lisa Bolen lbolen@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Michael Bomar michael.bomar@tetratech.com  Tetra Tech 
Julie Booth julie.booth@brownandmorrison.com  Brown and Morrison 
Craig Brink craig.brink@woodplc.com  CEC Controls 
Sheryl Brown sheryl@themeridiangroup.com 1 The Meridian Group 
Will Browning wbrowning@ahenv.com  AH Engineering Consultants 
Bill Brunelle Bill@themeridiangroup.com 1 The Meridian Group 
Dan Buckley dbuckley@garney.com  Garney Construction 
Mark Burris mark.burris@kci.com  KCI 
Jordan Carrier jcarrier@garney.com  Garney Construction 
Christine Carroll christine.carroll@teaminc.com  Team Industrial 
Faryn Castle fcastle@lscaldwell.com 1 L.S. Caldwell & Associates 
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Steve Causey stevecausey@causeyinc.com  Causey Contracting Inc 
James Chastain jchastain@heywardinc.com  Heyward Incorporated 
Anthony Chilton chilton2730@gmail.com  Syangro 
Chuck Cima charles.cima@clarkfoundationsllc.com  Clark Construction 
Nicholas Clark nicholas.clark@eeco-net.com  Electrical Equipment Company 
Tyler Cobb tyler.cobb@us-pipe.com  US Pipe 
Christopher Coleman chris.coleman@tetratech.com  Tetra Tech 
Katelyn Collins Kcollins@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Justin Colton Justin.Colton@Ferguson.com  Ferguson Waterworks 

Randy Comer rcomer@fandr.com 1 Froehling & Robertson, Inc. 
Nicole Copeland n.copeland@winsteadmgmt.com 1 Winstead Management Group 
James Corbin james@cjgeo.com  CJGeo Contracrtors 
Patrick Costello pcostello@garney.com  Garney Construction 
David Creque david.creque@edtinc.net  Engineering Design Technologies 
John Cross john@crossundergrounddevelopment.com  Cross Underground Development, LLC 
Josh Crossen jcrossen@greeley-hansen.com  Greeley and Hansen 
Scott Crowder scrowder@ullimanschutte.com  Ulliman Schutte - Alberici Joint Venture 
Nic Curl nic.curl@crossco.com  Cross Company - Process Solutions Group 
Travis Davis travis.davis@arcadis.com  Arcadis 
Veronica Day veronica.day@woodplc.com  CEC Controls 
Megan Delp megan.delp@aecom.com  AECOM 
Chris DeWitt cdewitt@vhb.com  VHB 
Amber Di Somma adisomma@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Jill Dibattista jdibattista@mbakerintl.com  Michael Baker 
Paul Dillard pauld@scc-va.com  Shaw Industrial Solutions 
Adrianna Dimperio adriannadimperio@kennedyjenks.com  Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc. 
Ken Donahue kdonahue@rewcorp.com 1 REW Corporation 
Matt Donhauser mdonhauser@meb.group  MEB 
Cedric DuBard dubardinnowasteusa@gmail.com  Innowaste USA 
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Ben Duman ben.duman@itac.us.com  ITAC 
Amani Elamin elamin.amani@gmail.com   
Raed EL-Farhan elfarhan.raed@wseinc.com  Weston and Sampson 
John English john.english@worthandcompany.com  Worth & Company, Inc. 
David Ervin dervin@mebgc.com  MEB 
Laney Ettel lettel@meb.group  MEB 
Julius Felipe jfelipe@wfmagann.com  WF Magann Corporation 
Ryan Ferris ryan.ferris@victaulic.com  Victaulic 
Derek Finch robert.finch@brenntag.com  Brenntag 
Michael Fiore mfiore@armgroup.net  ARM Group, LLC 
Erin Fitzpatrick erin.fitzpatrick@aecom.com  AECOM 
Darin Fox darin.fox@se.com  Schneider Electric 
Efram Fuller efram.fuller@aecom.com  AECOM 
Kerstin Geba Kerstin.Geba@aecom.com  AECOM 
John Gilman johng@acschultes.net  A.C. Schultes, Inc.  
Ashley Giordano agiordano@rainforrent.com  Rain for Rent 
Alyssa Glauser alyssa.glauser@enthalpy.com  Enthalpy Analytical 
Mike Glenn HRSD COMISSIONER  HRSD 
Frank Gonzaelza frank.gonzalez@phoenixcontact.com  Phoenix Contact 
Caitlin Greer cgeer@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Tim Griffin tgriffin@mebgc.com  MEB 
Jeff Griffiths jeff.griffiths@rjnmail.com  RJN Group 
Allen Guiliams alguilliams@synagro.com  SYANGRO 
Adrianna Guzman aguzman@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Steve  Gwaltney sgwaltney@hamptonrubber.com  Hampton Rubber Company 
Erin Hain erinh@pollardwater.com  Pollardwater 
Kamden Hall kamden.hall@brenntag.com  Brenntag 
Lars Halvorsen lars.halvorsen@ejco.com  EJ 
Anita Hardy ajordan0092@yahoo.com 1 Department of Navy 
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Jeremy Harrison jharrison@crowderusa.com  Crowder Construction Co.  
Brad Hartman brad@acschultes.net  A.C. Schultes of Maryland Inc 
Melissa Hazelwood melissa.hazelwood@ferguson.com  Ferguson 
Gary Heisler gary.heisler@mbakerintl.com  Michael Baker International 
Maura Higgins-Haas mhiggins@pvschemicals.com  PVS Technologies 
Justin Holbrook jholbrook@meb.group  MEB 
Dan Holloway dholloway@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Dan Holmes dholmes@kbjwgroup.com  Koontz Bryant Johnson Williams 
Jessica Hou jhou@gfnet.com  Gannett Fleming 
Santiago Huerta santiago.huerta@acibuilds.com  Atlantic Constructors 
Michael Hundley mhundley@arganinc.com  Argan, Inc. 
Henry Hunt hhunt@roscoemoss.com  Roscoe Moss Company 
Bruce Husselbee bhusselbee@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Micahel Iwashchenko miwashchenko@eaest.com  EC&CS 
Catherine Jackson cjackson@gentrylocke.com  Gentry Locke 
Chuck Jamison cjamison@elzly.com  Elzly Technology 
Corey Jefferson corey.jefferson@garney.com  Garney Construction  
Michael Jelen mjelen@szpmconsultants.com 1 SZ PM Consultants, Inc.  
Christian Johnson cjohnson@swfunk.com  SW Funk Industrial Contractors 
Dave Johnson dave@mastercontractors.net  Master Contractors of VA LLC 
Melissa Josey-White mjoseywhite@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Kelsey Kaplan kelsey.kaplan@kuraray.com  Calgon Carbon Corporation 
Brendan Keenan brenda.keenan@tetratech.com  Tetra Tech 
Jennifer Kellar jennifer.kellar@aecom.com  AECOM 
Grace Kendrick Grace.Kendrick@tetratech.com  Tetra Tech 
Scott Kenney skenney@ahenv.com  AH Engineering Consultants 
Jason Kerns jason.kerns@hdrinc.com  HDR 
Laura Kirkwood lkirkwood@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Jennifer Klages jennifer.klages@aecom.com  AECOM 
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Lucas Koloo lkoloo@civsur.com 1 Civil Surveyors Inc 
Robert Krallinger rkrallinger@bowmanconsulting.com  Bowman Consulting Group 
Courtney Kubu courtney.kubu@aecom.com  AECOM 
Pat Kuhlman patk@scc-va.com  Shaw Industrial Solutions 
Akshay Kumar akshay.kumar@aecom.com  AECOM 
Chip LaBonte clabonte@garney.com  Garney Construction 
Laura Lacerna-Miller laura.lacerna@aecom.com  AECOM 
Terry Lacey terry@fieldweld.co  Eastern Front Inc.  
Jeffrey Layne jlayne@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Willie Levenston HRSD COMISSIONER  HRSD 
Tracy Lewis tracy.lewis@tetratech.com  Tetra Tech 
Kyle Logue klogue@greeley-hansen.com  Greeley and Hansen 
Jonathan Logue loguejk@gmail.com   
Paul Longo plongo@dewberry.com  Deberry 
Drenna Love legacyschool_careerapparel@verizon.net 1 Legacy School & Career Apparel, LLC 
Will Lumpkin wlump111@gmail.com  Trio Fasteners 
Michael Luning mluning@jmt.com  JMT 
Ian MacDougall imacdougall@pcconstruction.com  PC Construction 
Eugenio Madera Eugene.Madera@motion.com  Motion 
Ali Mahan amahan@kleinfelder.com  Kleinfelder 
Elke Malin elke.amlin@cartaadvisors.com  Carta Advisors 
Eric Marshall ericmarshall@kennedyjenks.com  Kennedy Jenks Consultants 
Rick Martin rmartin@quinn-consulting.com 1 Quinn Consulting Services, Inc. 
Laura Mayo laura@wplsite.com  WPL 
Mark McElroy mmcelroy@wetlands.com  Wetland Studies and Solutions, Inc 
Kevin McGillicuddy kmc@roscoemoss.com  Roscoe Moss Company 
Damon McIntosh damon.mcintosh@brownandmorrison.com  Brown & Morrison 
Terri McIntosh twmcintosh@rewcorp.com 1 REW Corporation 
Matt McKinnon mmckinnon@garney.com  Garney Construction 
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Sean McNamara smcnamara@ahenv.com  AH Engineering Consultants 
Bill M'Coy william.mcoy@hdrinc.com  HDR 
Noel Melendez noel@platinumpaintingva.com 1 Platinum Painting LLC 
Ron Milke ronald.milke@et.eurofinsus.com  Eurofins Eaton 
Joseph Modica jmodica@mbpce.com  MBP 
Greg Moguel Greg.Moguel@jacobs.com  Jacobs 
Kraig Moodie kraig.moodie@rjnmail.com  RJN Group 
Aaron Moore aaron.moore@motion.com  Motion Industries 
Tim Moore Tim.Moore@hdrinc.com  HDR 
Evan Morris emorris@schnabel-eng.com  Schnabel Engineering 
Scott Murray smurray@northeastremsco.com  Northeast Remsco Construction 
Christopher Myers cmyers@taloving.com  T.A. Loving Company 
Rob Naquin rob.naquin@ferguson.com  Ferguson 
Cindy Nash cnash@getsolutionsinc.com  GET Solutions, Inc. a Terracon Company 
Curt Nordeman cnordeman@earthdatainc.com  Earth Data 
Murry Oakley moakley@asvhvac.com 1 Aire Serv of Chesapeake 
Craig Oaks coaks@atlasmin.com  Atlas Minerals & Chemicals 
Christian Oberosler coberosler@krah.com.ar  KRAH America Latina 
Kyle O'Connor koconnor@wfmagann.com  WF Magann Corporation 
Lewis O'Neil Lew@VanwinCoatings.com  Vanwin Coatings 
Ganiat Osoba osobago@ece-ltd.com 1 Environ-Civil Engineering 
Yomi Osoba osobamy@ece-ltd.com 1 Environ-Civil Engineering 
Daven Oswalt doswalt@gfnet.com  Gannett Fleming 
Andrew Owen a.owen@systemseastinc.com  Systems East Inc. 
Charles Ownes charles@cloenterprise.com 1 CLO Enterprises, LLC 
Morgan Oyler moyler@meb.group  MEB 
Alec Pagano apagano@heywardinc.com  Heyward Inc.  
Alan Parent aparent@pcconstruction.com  PC Construction Company 
Beatriz Patino bpatino@hrsd.com  HRSD 
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Keni Patterson kpatterson@meb.group  MEB 
Mark Peters mpeters@garney.com  Garney 
Alan Petersen alan@insightfuelusa.com  Insightfuel 

Grant Pierce grant.pierce@aceservinc.com  
American Contracting & Environmental 
Services, Inc. 

Michelle Poulin michelle.poulin@kemira.com  Kemira Water Solutions 
Christopher Rambali christopherr@pollardwater.com  Pollardwater 
Tim Ratay tratay@meb.group  MEB 
Andrew Reel Andrew.Reel@us-pipe.com  U.S. Pipe and Foundry Co. 
Leila Rice lrice@hrsd.com  HRSD 
James Riley patriley@chesapeakecontrols.com 1 Chesapeake Controls 
Hunter Ritchie hunter@ritchieenvironmental.com  Ritchie Environmental Solutions 
Kevin Ritchie kevinritchie@comcast.net  Ritchie Environmental Solutions 
Kimberly Rivers krivers@wrallp.com  Witman, Requardt & Associates 
Charlie Rocheleau  charlie.rocheleau@haskell.com  Haskell 
Maggie Rook mrook@ullimanschutte.com  Ulliman Schutte Construction, LLC 
Julie Rush Julie.rush@cummins.com  Cummins 
Bill Ryder bryder@taloving.com  T.A. Loving 
David Sackett dsackett@brierleyassociates.com  Brierley Associates Corp 
Will Schafer will.schafer@stantec.com  Stantec 
Mark Scharenbroich mscharenbroich@hydroresources.com  Hydro Resources 
Michael Schmidt michael.schmidt@tetratech.com  Tetra Tech 
Rachel Scott rachels@scc-va.com  Shaw Industrial Solutions 
Michael Shafer shafermb@bv.com  Black & Veatch 
Lori Sharp lsharp@prrbiz.com 1 PRR 
Guy Sheets guy.sheets@et.eurofinsus.com  Eurofins Lancaster Laboratory Environment 

Wes Sheffield wilbur.sheffield@us-pipe.com  U.S. Pipe and Foundry, LLC and U.S. Pipe 
Fabrication, LLC 

Nati Sheppard nsheppard@garney.com  Garney Construction 
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Keri Shoemaker kshoemaker@prrbiz.com 1 PRR 
Ryan Silveira ryan.silveira12@gmail.com  GEA 
Rob Sinclair rob.sinclair@allanmyers.com  Allan Myers 
Jake Sinclair jake.sinclair@haskell.com  Haskell 
Ashley Smart asmart@smarth2o.solutions 1 Smart Water Solutions 
Shirley Smith SLSmith@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Brian Sobczak bsobczak@recorp.com 1 REW Corporation 
Chase Spence cspence@mebgc.com  Clark Construction 
Gary St John stjohnga@cdmsmith.com  CDM Smith 
Kelli Stamm kstamm@precisionmeasurements.com 1 Precision Measurements, Inc.  
Linnell Stanhope lstanhope@crowderusa.com  Crowder Construction Company 
Matthew Stauch matt.stauch@jsgcorp.com 1 JSG Corporation 
David Steele david.steele1@aecom.com  HRSD 
Chris Stephans cstephan@hrsd.com  HRSD 
James Stuby jim@stubysubsurface.com  Stuby Subsurface Investigations 
Ali Sturm asturm@lscaldwell.com 1 L.S. Caldwell & Associates 
Pete Sudkamp psudkamp@northeastremsco.com 1 Northeast Remsco Construction 
Chris Swartz cswartz@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Christine Szabo-Mikos cszabo@ullimanschutte.com  Ulliman Schutte Construction, LLC 
John Tabella jtabella@atmossolutionsinc.com 1 Atmos Solutions Inc. 
Seth Tandett tandetts@bakerconcrete.com  Baker Concrete Construction, Inc. 
Elizabeth Taraski HRSD COMISSIONER  HRSD 
Stuart Taylor staylor@tencarva.com  Tencarva Municipal 
Sean Terrell sean.terrell@robertscompany.com  The Roberts Company 
Kenneth Thomas kthomas@capitolboilerworks.com  Capitol Boiler Works 

Josh Tillman josh.tillman@aceservinc.com  
American Contracting & Environmental 
Services, Inc. 

Jason Tucker jtucker@rudylhawkinselectrical.com 1 Rudy L. Hawkins Electrical Contractors 
Victoria Varnedoe vvarnedoe@prrbiz.com 1 PRR 
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Wade Vaughn wade.vaughn@alberici.com  US-A SWIFT Joint Venture 
Jeff Vierrether Jeffv@msaonline.com  MSA, PC 
Michelle Virts michelle.virts@jacobs.com  Jacobs 
Charles Votava chip.votava@kimley-horn.com  Kimley-Horn 
Margo Waisanen mwaisanen@crowderusa.com  Crowder Construction Company 
James Walker james.walker@volkert.com  Volkert Engineering PC 
Laurence Wallace lwallace@mtcarter.org  M.T. Carter Contracting LLC 
Kristen Walls kwalls@kbjwgroup.com  KBJW 
Kristen Wentworth kwentworth@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Adam Werner adam.m.werner@aecom.com  AECOM 
Savannah Wertz savannah@damageprevention.com  Damage Prevention Solutions 
Charlie Westbrook cwestbrook@res.us  Resource Environmental Solutions - RES 
Kerwen Whatley k.whatley@winsteadmgmt.com 1 Winstead Management Group 
Terri Whatley terri.whatley@aecom.com  AECOM 
Christopher White cwhite@pcconstruction.com  PC Construction 
Will Whitescarver wwhitescarver@carboline.com  Carboline Coatings 
Ricky Wiatt rwiatt@vhb.com  VHB, Inc. 
Autumn Wiland awiland@hrsd.com  HRSD 
Kyle Williams kwilliams@geigerinc.com  Gieger Pump and Equipment 
Mark Williams mwilliams@earthdatainc.com  Earth Data Incorporated 
Huron Winstead huron@winsteadmgmt.com 1 Winstead Management Group 
Jeff Wolff wolffjeff26@gmail.com  Wolff Associates Inc. 
Brock Wortman brock.wortman@haskell.com  Haskell 
Bobby Wright rwright@quinn-consulting.com 1 Quinn Consulting, Inc. 
Lauren Zuravnsky lzuravnsky@hrsd.com  HRSD 
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